With Remitite, Your Dreams Do Come True.
Printed: March, 2019
Making great strides toward
with a creative mind and  a pioneering spirit.
CANADA
EDR-629/FS-7200/FS-XI
DENMARK
EDT-629/RS105-RRS-15

evice FS-X1
Remitite FS-X1 Damping Clip has anti-noise and vibration
property with fire resistance which has been certified by class.
FS-X1 Damping Clip provides perfect protection fire, vibration,
noise for pipe with pipe isolation.
FS-X1 Damping Clip has standard size table.
If customer want special type, FS-X1 Damping Clip can be
made to any size or shape.
Damping Clip
Standard size table
AA
T
W
R
Type Number Clamp Width (W) Basic Thickness (T) Guide Width (A) Guide Depth (R)
FS-X1-DC35 35 mm 2 mm 5 mm 2 mm
FS-X1-DC45 45 mm 2 mm 5 mm 2 mm
FS-X1-DC55 55 mm 2 mm 5 mm 2 mm
FS-X1-DC65 65 mm 2 mm 5 mm 2 mm
FS-X1-DC75 75 mm 2 mm 5 mm 2 mm
FS-X1-DC85 85 mm 2 mm 5 mm 2 mm
FS-X1-DC95 95 mm 2 mm 5 mm 2 mm
FS-X1-DC105 105 mm 2 mm 5 mm 2 mm
FS-X1-DC115 115 mm 2 mm 5 mm 2 mm
42
Remitite Special Bushing RB-30, RB-50 are remarkable
Cable Protection devices.
It performs well for protecting  cables with anti-vibration